KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS IFOR PURCHASES. SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THI: KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS™ COURT.

DATE: _ October 10, 2023 APPROVED BY:

S
Sl1ane'§tolarczyk, County Judge

C nidiad

Christina Bergmann, Commission

Andra Wisian, Cermmissioner Precinct # 2

Rilhard g[mpman, €ommissioner Precinct # 3
A

A (o fe

Chad Carpenter, Commissioner Precinct # 4

Precinct # 1




Vendor Name

Vendor: 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC
1st FP Services, LLC
1st FP Services, LLC

Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC

Vendor: 6985 - AGCM, Inc.
AGCM, Inc.
AGCM, Inc.

Vendor: 7213 - Alpha Garage Doors
Alpha Garage Doors

Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors

Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Kendall County, TX

Payable Number

107-9200
107-9201

152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
152144864
50827872 9/14/23

10703 Task Order #4
10703 Task Order #5

MB09152301

5186622481

INV0017930
INV0017930
INV0017930
INV0017930

Description (Item)

Re-pack Shutoff Valve on Backflow - Hist CH
Replace Water Gauges(2),Perform 5yr Inspection-LEC

Monitor 118 Saunders 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor 126 Rosewood Ave 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor IT 210 E San Antonio Ave 10/13/23-11/12/23
Monitor Jail 8 Staudt St 10/13/23 -11/12/23
Monitor EMS 10/13/23 - 11/12/23

Monitor SO 6 Staudt St 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor P&T 4 Staudt St 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Maonitor 143 Mark Twain 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor RMEC 10/13/23 - 11/12/23

Monitor JSPP 10/13/23 - 11/12/23

Manitor R&B 10/13/23 - 11/12/23

Monitor & Maint Courthouse 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor Historic Courthouse 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor 221 Fawn Valley 10/13/23 - 11/12/23
Monitor JP #4 10/8/23 - 11/7/23

Pay App #13 - CMAR Contract/Jail Expansion
Pay App #10 - Project Management/EMS Facility

Liftmaster HD Comm Jackshaft&Hoist-Sally Port

Tires (2) #58

Sep '23 Vision - Bal/Co Emp| & Dep
Jul/Aug/Sep '23 Vision - Pnun
Jul/Aug/Sep '23 Vision - Mlx
Aug/Sep '23 Vision - Dher

Account Number

10-510-54861
10-510-54861

10-510-54861
10-510-54861
10-510-54861
10-512-54861
10-540-54861
10-560-54861
10-579-54861
10-660-54861
10-660-54861
10-660-54861
11-620-54861
13-510-53330
13-510-53330
13-510-53330
13-510-53330

© 70-512-55130

70-540-55130

10-560-53330

11-620-54540

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 10/10/23

Post Date

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
Vendor 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC Total:

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total:

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
Vendor 6985 - AGCM, Inc. Total:

09/30/2023
Vendor 7213 - Alpha Garage Doors Total:

09/30/2023

Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total:

10-000-22505
10-361-46020
10-361-46020
10-361-46020

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Amount

580.00

2,460.00

3,040.00

67.42
117.72
85.08
178.60
165.15
68.34
180.35
42.00
41.99
44.34
39.64
639.89
184.44
81.57
45.00

1,985.53

16,370.00

9,990.00

26,360.00

1,739.00

1,739.00

319.98
319.98

4,854.96
101.52
64.08
21.76

10/4/2023 11:11:03 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Vendor: 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC
AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC
AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC

Vendor: 7236 - Aniela M Dyer-Smith
Aniela M Dyer-Smith

Vendor: 6334 - Annette Bourgeois
Annette Bourgeois

Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC

Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc

Payable Number

INV0017930
INV0017930

PC-538
PC-538

INV0017947

INV0017917

5/24/22 -1/11/23

P$S0442693-1

Vendor: 5794 - Associated Time Instruments Co., Inc.

Associated Time Instruments Co., Inc.

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

109898

287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287284731716X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023

Description (Item)

Sep '23 Vision - Co Surveyor
Sep '23 Vision - Bhum

Address Confirmations, VR Apps, Residence Cards
Provisional Affidavits & Secrecy Envelopes

Selected Juror 9/25/23 - 9/26/23

Reimb Postage - Major Show Order Form

Appt Atty #22-0151V

Gas Strut #119

Gate Repair & Labor - JSPP

210-415-7046 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Em Mgmt
210-415-7048 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 EMS
210-415-7049 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 EMS
210-415-7050 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 EMS
210-415-7047 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 EMS
830-534-0201 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 EMS

iPad Airtime (6) Mobile CAD 8/20/23 - 9/19/23
830-431-7458 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-7684 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-443-1650 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-443-1906 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-443-0564 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
210-443-0961 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Rural Fire
830-388-2931 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Dep Fire Marshal
830-431-1974 9/18/23 - 9/19/23 FirstNet Air Card
iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 )P #1

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 JP #2

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 JP #3

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Account Number Post Date
10-410-52020 09/30/2023
10-540-52020 09/30/2023

Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total:

10-404-54844
10-404-54999

09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Vendor 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC Total:

10-435-54850 09/30/2023

Vendor 7236 - Aniela M Dyer-Smith Total:

10-665-53110 09/30/2023

Vendor 6334 - Annette Bourgeois Total:

10-435-54020 09/30/2023

Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC Total:

11-620-54540 09/30/2023

Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total:

10-660-53330 09/30/2023

Vendor 5794 - Associated Time Instruments Co., Inc. Total:

" 10-406-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54210 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-540-54240 09/30/2023
10-545-54210 09/30/2023
43-545-54210 09/30/2023
43-545-54240 09/30/2023
10-455-54240 09/30/2023
10-456-54240 09/30/2023
10-457-54240 09/30/2023

Amount

10.88
10.88
5,064.08

3,240.00
262.50

3,502.50

80.00
80.00

5.01
5.01

562.50
562.50

69.58
69.58

2,879.04

2,879.04

44.00
45.56
45.56
45.56
45.56
45.56
180.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
41.81
41.81
2.00
30.00
30.00
33.00

10/4/2023 11°11:03 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Vendor: 4568 - Azcon Paving, Inc.

Azcon Paving, Inc.

Vendor: 7215 - B&H Foto & Electronics Corp
B&H Foto & Electronics Corp
B&H Foto & Electronics Corp

Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Payable Number

287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023
287299484011X09272023

INVy1261

216693157
216895912

Meter 100755 9/18/23
Meter 100763 9/18/23
Meter 105185 9/18/23
Meter 112826 9/18/23
Meter 114894 9/18/23
Meter 117591 9/18/23
Meter 117596 9/18/23
Meter 123229 9/18/23
Meter 123279 9/18/23
Meter 124471 9/18/23
Meter 137331 9/18/23
Meter 142114 9/18/23
Meter 200581 9/18/23
Meter 200598 9/18/23
Meter 201015 9/18/23
Meter 201245 9/18/23
Meter 300224 9/18/23
Meter 300437 9/18/23
Meter 300460 9/18/23
Meter 300464 9/18/23
Meter 300489 9/18/23

Description (Item)

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 JP #4

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Const #1

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Const #2

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Const #3

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Const #4

CID Svc 8/20/23 -9/19/23

Cell Phones (8) 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 SO

iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 SO

iPad Air Cards (2) 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 Health Insp
iPad Air Cards 8/20/23 - 9/19/23 R&B

Paving - Richter Road

Lenovo Laptops (2)
3 Yr Warranties (2)

1106900-018 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 JP #4
1106900-003 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Pct #4 Warehouse
1106900-012 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 SO Tower Rd
1106900-002 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 EMS Tower
1106900-019 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Mark Twain
1106900-016 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Park House
1106900-015 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Stor Trailer
1106900-006 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 JP #2
1106900-004 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Comfort EMS

1106900-009 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 ComfortWasteStation

1106900-023 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 5 Toepperwein Rd
1106900-013 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 SO

1106900-007 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 10 Staudt St
1106900-014 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 RMEC
1106900-022 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Law Enf Facility
1106900-008 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 4 Staudt St
1106900-024 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Pre Trial Svcs
1106900-020 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Animal Control

1106900-005 8/15/23-9/15/23 WasteDisp-SpanishPass

1106900-021 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Recycling Cntr
1106900-017 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 Park Fac

Account Number

10-458-54240
10-551-54240
10-552-54240
10-553-54240
10-554-54240
10-560-54210
10-560-54210
10-560-54240
10-636-54240
11-620-54240

11-620-54740

10-415-53330

. 10-415-53330
Vendor 7215 - B&H Foto & Electronics Corp Total:

10-458-54400

+ 10-510-54400

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-660-54400
10-660-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-540-54400
10-595-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-660-54400
10-512-54400
10-579-54400
10-438-54400
10-408-54400
10-595-54400
10-597-54400
10-660-54400

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Post Date

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
05/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total:

09/30/2023
Vendor 4568 - Azcon Paving, Inc. Total:

09/30/2023
09/30/2023

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, inc. Total:

Amount

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
78.58
370.07
1,766.81
60.00
30.00

3,235.88

4,000.00

4,000.00

2,485.52
200.54
2,686.06

571.05
39.68
75.78
66.06
122.07
220.56
35.63
165.47
380.80
33.16
151.11
31.20
516.12
573.40
7,054.37
1,541.77
245.81
1,300.36
58.36
97.85

116.64

13,397.25

10/4/2023 11:11 03 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 7214 - Better Emissions Company
Better Emissions Company 3018 ECO #4 & Installation Kit #2710 87-560-54540 09/30/2023 560.00
Vendor 7214 - Better Emissions Company Total: 560.00
Vendor: 7047 - BGE, Inc.
BGE, Inc. 8-231540 GIS Service & Support/Aug ‘23 10-402-54861 09/30/2023 6,005.80
Vendor 7047 - BGE, Inc. Total: 6,005.80
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 11471374V1438 Off Vst 8/14/23/Case #23-076 10-512-54050 09/30/2023 55.52
BHS Physicians Network 11519180V1438 Off Vst 8/22/23/Case #20-072 10-512-54050 09/30/2023 41.09
BHS Physicians Network 11527874V1438 Off Vst 8/23/23/Case #21-040 10-512-54050 09/30/2023 33.95
BHS Physicians Network 11558990Vv1438 Off Vst 8/29/23/Case #23-069 10-512-54050 09/30/2023 33.95
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 164.51
Vendor: 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc
Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc INV0017933 Boards, Chains & Wiring Harness - Trailer 10-660-54540 09/30/2023 1,015.76
Vendor 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc Total: 1,015.76
Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC i31370 Replace Control Centers & Relay - 4 Staudt St * 10-510-54500 09/30/2023 281.16
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC i31409 A/C Repair - RMEC 10-660-54500 09/30/2023 109.00
Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total: 390.16
Vendor: 1002 - Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc.
Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc. 600371 Portable Jump Starter 10-560-53330 09/30/2023 224.10
Vendor 1002 - Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc. Total: 224.10
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12127 Pens, Pencils, Divider Tabs, Sticky Notes & Misc 10-497-53100 09/30/2023 245.65
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12127.2 Labels & Pre-Inked Custom Date Stamp 10-497-53100 09/30/2023 215.93
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12144 Storage Boxes, Envelopes & Misc Office Supplies 10-450-53100 09/30/2023 346.87
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12144.1 Selfinking Stamps (2) & Tape 10-450-53100 09/30/2023 28.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12145 Toner, Chair Mat, & Selfinking Stamp 10-403-53100 09/30/2023 411.93
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12145.1 Copy Paper (4 Cases) & Custom Envelopes 10-403-53100 09/30/2023 744.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12161 Highlighters, Pens, Note Pads, Tape & Misc 50-475-53330 09/30/2023 964.77
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12161.1 Pens, Small Flags & Pen Refills 50-475-53330 09/30/2023 76.28
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12166 Binders, Colored Paper, DocuHolder & Misc Supp 10-404-53100 09/30/2023 1,592.59
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12166.1 Copy Paper, Writing Pads, Dividers & Wall Calendar 10-404-53100 09/30/2023 102.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12170 Wireless Printer/Scanner 10-636-53330 09/30/2023 699.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12178 Folders, Desk Pads, Monthly Planner & Pens 10-636-53100 09/30/2023 219.73
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12187 Copy Paper (6 Cases) 10-435-53100 09/30/2023 34194
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12191 Toner Cartridges, Copy Paper, File Folders & Misc + 10-553-53100 09/30/2023 343.90
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12196 Red Folders & Pens 10-455-53100 09/30/2023 53.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12203 Chair & Misc Office Supplies 10-457-53100 09/30/2023 391.95
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12205 Legal Size Paper Tray for Printer 10-636-53100 09/30/2023 229.99
10/4/2023 11:11.03 AM Page 4 of 25



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12209 Copy Paper (5 Cases) 10-457-53100 09/30/2023 374.95
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 7,387.34
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 27937 Pest Control Svcs/Aug '23 - Adult Probation 10-510-54861 09/30/2023 75.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 75.00
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85094304 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 09/30/2023 2,346.34
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85094305 Medication 10-540-53910 09/30/2023 385.44
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85095902 Medication 10-540-53910 09/30/2023 195.99
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85098609 Stop the Bleed Wall Cabinets (3) 10-540-53330 09/30/2023 305.55
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85099880 Stop the Bleed Kits (6) 10-540-53910 09/30/2023 1,146.84
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85101466 AED Wall Cabinets (2) 10-540-53330 09/30/2023 195.88
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 4,576.04
Vendor: 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC
Burns Architecture, LLC 23 Pay App #23 -Basic Svc-Jail Expansion/Contr Admin 70-512-55130 09/30/2023 10,053.75
Vendor 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC Total: 10,053.75
Vendor: 7060 - Butler-Cohen LLC
Butier-Cohen LLC 816782 Pay App #11/Jail Exp Constr Svcs 9/1/23 - 9/30/23 70-512-55130 09/30/2023 398,652.02
Vendor 7060 - Butler-Cohen LLC Total: 398,652.02
Vendor: 2917 - Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc.
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23329 50% of Issued Credit (10 lines) 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 222.09
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23329 50% of Issued Credit (307) 543-8638 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 80.18
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23330 50% of Issued Credit (307) 543-8022 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 299.40
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23333 50% of Total Savings x12 Months (307) 543-8022 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 181.26
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23333 50% of Total Savings x12 Months (833) 895-1547 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 70.92
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23335 50% of Total Savings x12 Months (S lines) 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 385.50
Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. 23336 50% of Issued Credit (S lines) 10-409-54861 09/30/2023 372.40
Vendor 2917 - Carolyn Arnold - Communications Consultant, Inc. Total: 1,611.75
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 219534 Labor - Trans Valve #1906 10-560-54540 09/30/2023 165.88
Cavender Chevrolet 25225 Trans Valve #1906 10-560-54540 09/30/2023 79.33
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 245.21
Vendor: 6779 - Cavender Grande Ford
Cavender Grande Ford 88239 Engine Fan #77 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 216.34
Vendor 6779 - Cavender Grande Ford Total: 216.34
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. Lv28473 Microsoft Visio Pro Software (2) " 10-415-53330 09/30/2023 808.58
CDW Government, Inc. Lv47979 Toners (3} - IT 10-415-53330 09/30/2023 293.00
CDW Government, Inc. 1286764 Desktop Scanners (3) 10-496-53330 09/30/2023 1,115.54
CDW Government, Inc. MC59785 MS Office Standard Licenses (2) 10-415-53330 09/30/2023 608.00
10/4/2023 11:11:03 AM Page 5 of 25



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
CDW Government, Inc. MF04118 Windows 11 Pro Upgrades (3) 10-415-53330 09/30/2023 615.00
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 3,440.12
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 1600145 9/15/23 26279101 8/15/23 - 9/14/23 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 09/30/2023 361.70
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2014759 9/15/23 22001201 8/15/23 - 9/14/23 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 09/30/2023 46.03
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 9/15/23 23385801 8/15/23 - 9/14/23 R&B 11-620-54400 09/30/2023 85.35
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 9/15/23 27961000 8/15/23 - 9/14/23 R&B 11-620-54400 09/30/2023 52.55
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 9/15/23 26949801 8/15/23 - 9/15/23 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 09/30/2023 79.19
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 9000043 9/15/23 27570100 8/15/23 - 9/14/23 R&B 11-620-54400 09/30/2023 582.76
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 1,207.58
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques INV0017938 Oct '23 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 10/10/2023 1,700.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: ———1—,%670-
Vendor: 4795 - Cinar Interiors, Inc.
Cinar Interiors, Inc. 43873 Carpet - 2nd Floor Courtrooms & Law Library 10-401-56094 09/30/2023 18,514.47
Vendor 4795 - Cinar Interiors, Inc. Total: 18,514.47
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4167343715 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 484.18
Cintas Corporation 87 4167343715 Uniform Rentals 9/11/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 09/30/2023 102.58
Cintas Corporation 87 4167916450 Uniform Rentals 9/15/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 09/30/2023 111.26
Cintas Corporation 87 4167916450 Uniform Rentals 9/15/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4167916450 Uniform Rentals 9/15/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 09/30/2023 15.57
Cintas Corporation 87 4167916450 Uniform Rentals 9/15/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4168039232 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 108.71
Cintas Corporation 87 4168039232 Uniform Rentals 9/18/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 09/30/2023 396.47
Cintas Corporation 87 4168220359 Uniform Rentals 9/19/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 09/30/2023 125.14
Cintas Corporation 87 4168513492 Door Mat Rentals 9/21/23 10-510-53330 09/30/2023 103.85
Cintas Corporation 87 4168620837 Uniform Rentals 9/22/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 09/30/2023 111.26
Cintas Corporation 87 4168620837 Uniform Rentals 9/22/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4168620837 Uniform Rentals 9/22/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 09/30/2023 15.57
Cintas Corporation 87 4168620837 Uniform Rentals 9/22/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4168741426 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 102.58
Cintas Corporation 87 4168741426 Uniform Rentals 9/25/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 09/30/2023 855.16
Cintas Corporation 87 4168922571 Uniform Rentals 9/26/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 09/30/2023 125.14
Cintas Corporation 87 4169223055 Door Mat Rentals 9/28/23 10-510-53330 09/30/2023 103.85
Cintas Corporation 87 4169328520 Uniform Rentals 9/29/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 09/30/2023 111.26
Cintas Corporation 87 4169328520 Uniform Rentals 9/29/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4169328520 Uniform Rentals 9/29/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 09/30/2023 15.57
Cintas Corporation 87 4169328520 Uniform Rentals 9/29/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 09/30/2023 8.49
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,939.09
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities 30-0019-00 9/28/23 30-0019-00 8/22/23 - 9/20/23 Brush Site 10-596-54400 09/30/2023 177.20
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020-02 9/19/23 09-0425-03 8/7/23 - 9/6/23 118 Saunders St S1 10-510-54400 09/30/2023 252.05
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020-02 9/19/23 09-0426-02 8/7/23 - 9/6/23 118 Saunders St S2 10-510-54400 09/30/2023 199.15
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020-02 9/19/23 09-0430-06 8/7/23 - 9/6/23 126 Rosewood Ave 10-510-54400 09/30/2023 396.73
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 9/26/23 13-2460-00 8/16/23 - 9/15/23 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 09/30/2023 293.75
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 9/26/23 13-2465-00 8/16/23 - 8/15/23 8 Staudt St 10-512-54400 09/30/2023 5,947.58
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 9/26/23 13-7100-00 8/16/23 - 9/15/23 EMS 10-540-54400 09/30/2023 2,311.20
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 9/26/23 13-2470-00 8/16/23 - 9/15/23 6 Staudt St 1 10-560-54400 09/30/2023 436.19
City of Boerne Utilities M-0090 9/26/23 13-2472-00 8/16/23 - 9/15/23 6 Staudt St 2 10-560-54400 09/30/2023 100.50
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 10,114.35
Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory 0823-18 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074 10-402-53330 09/30/2023 20.00
City of Kerrville Laboratory 0823-19 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058 10-402-53330 09/30/2023 20.00
Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total: 40.00
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388166 Disposable Gloves - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 17.79
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388211 Shift Cable Bushing #1308 10-540-54540 09/30/2023 15.83
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388237 Shifter Bushing #1308 10-540-54540 09/30/2023 11.03
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388242 Case of Water - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 4.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388280 Windshield Washer Pump #186 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 28.42
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388293 Air/Oil Filters #131 10-660-54540 09/30/2023 21.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388294 Oil Filter #279 10-540-54540 09/30/2023 18.44
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388428 Flasher Relay #77 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 25.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388498 Bolts #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 14.56
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388503 Flasher Relay #77, Stock 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 51.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388510 Light Lens #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 4.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388564 Fuel Filters #282 10-540-54540 09/30/2023 105.10
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388615 Brake Cleaner - Shop 11-620-53610 09/30/2023 11.37
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388644 Valve Stems #10 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 10.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388687 Qil Dry - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 18.02
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388688 Wash Brush - R&B 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 25.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388688 Tar Remover - R&B 11-620-53610 09/30/2023 125.86
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388697 Oil Dry - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 54.06
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 388756 Trailer Hitch Pins - Stock 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 20.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389085 Battery Cable & Lugs #13, #51 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 875.04
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389117 Battery - Seized Vehicle 87-560-54540 09/30/2023 151.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389144 Engine Belts #77 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 112.62
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389154 Air Hose - Fuel Island 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 28.72
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389168 Hydraulic Fittings & Gauge - Stock 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 45.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389177 Oil Pan Drain Plug #126 10-402-54540 09/30/2023 12.84
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389180 Assorted Cleaners, Lubes, De-Icer & Glass Cleaner 11-620-53610 09/30/2023 2,772.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389217 Battery #182 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 144.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389226 Qil Filter #176 10-660-54540 09/30/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389228 Oil Filter #58 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 18.02
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389229 Oil Filter #129 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389230 Hydraulic Filter #119 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 31.46
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389232 Air/Fuel/Hydraulic Filters #119 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 215.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389233 Air/Engine Oil Filters & Wiper Blades #126 10-402-54540 09/30/2023 43.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389237 Air/Oil Filters #190 10-510-54540 09/30/2023 22.66
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389239 Oil Filter #224 10-660-54540 09/30/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389275 Hyd Fittings & Hose #170 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 183.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389297 Blow Gun - R&B 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 23.30
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389302 License Plate Lamp #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 5.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389364 Wire Covering #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 3.90
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389396 A/C Port Valves #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 10.56
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389604 Spark Plugs - Gen Set 8 10-540-54540 09/30/2023 5.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389686 Pipe Tap - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 31.08
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389691 Valve Core Tool - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 9.46
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389692 A/C Valve Core Tool - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 12.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389693 Air Blow Gun - Shop 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 5.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389710 Water (40pk) 11-620-53330 09/30/2023 4.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 389808 Hyd Hoses & Fittings #178 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 170.61
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 5,544.20
Vendor: 1166 - Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept. INV0017927 Reimb Ladder Testing 10-546-53330 09/30/2023 398.41
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept. INV0017927 Reimb Boots, Mat Service & Uniform Polos 10-546-53330 09/30/2023 478.27
Vendor 1166 - Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept. Total: 876.68
Vendor: 4989 - Community Medicine Associates
Community Medicine Associates P1017793500 ER Vst 8/24/23/Case #23-065 10-512-54050 09/30/2023 47.68
Vendor 4989 - Community Medicine Associates Total: 47.68
Vendor: 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company
Cooper Equipment Company IN59988 Spray Bar Gaskets #7 11-620-54540 09/30/2023 208.96
Vendor 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company Total: 208.96
Vendor: 4254 - Corrie Lindstrom
Corrie Lindstrom INV0017920 Reimb Local Mileage 9/5, 9/12, 9/19, 9/26 10-499-54260 09/30/2023 89.08
Vendor 4254 - Corrie Lindstrom Total: 89.08
Vendor: 3382 - County Information Resource Agency
County Information Resource Agency S0P018193 Sep '23 Basic Email & Information Protection Pkg 10-415-54240 09/30/2023 3,178.11
Vendor 3382 - County Information Resource Agency Total: 3,178.11
Vendor: 7232 - Cris Michael Doe
Cris Michael Doe INV0017943 Selected Juror 9/25/23 - 9/26/23 10-435-54850 09/30/2023 80.00
Vendor 7232 - Cris Michael Doe Total: 80.00
Vendor: 7158 - D & D Fence and Rental, LLC
D & D Fence and Rental, LLC K02-2004049 Fence Netting, T-Posts, TieWire, Barbed Wire, Pipe 15-620-55160 09/30/2023 2,943.04
Vendor 7158 - D & D Fence and Rental, LLC Total: 2,943.04
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 7228 - D.1.J Construction, Inc.
D.I.J Construction, Inc.
D.1.J Construction, Inc.

Vendor: 1524 - Dell Marketing L.P.
Dell Marketing L.P.
Dell Marketing L.P.
Dell Marketing L.P.

Vendor: 5700 - Denise Maxwell
Denise Maxwell

Payable Number

3031-1
3031-2

10699174353
10700110307
10701256645

INV0017910

Vendor: 4980 - Department of Information Resources

Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources

Vendor: 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency
Dependable Insurance Agency

Vendor: 4548 - Diamond Medical Supply
Diamond Medical Supply

Vendor: 6847 - Discount Tire
Discount Tire

Vendor: 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home
Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home

Vendor: 6968 - FasPsych, LLC
FasPsych, LLC

23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N
23080810N

000851

00579389

1387146

23-184

091523067

Description (item)

Seal Coat & Striping Roads - List
Seal Coat & Striping Roads - List

Dell Monitors (3) & Monitor Arms (3)
Dell UltraSharp Monitors (2}
Dell OptiPlexPlus Computers,16GBMemories&Windows11

Reimb Mil/Meals - CDCA Fall Conf. 9/11-9/13

Long Distance Aug '23 - Co Clerk

Long Distance Aug '23 - Elections

Long Distance Aug '23 - Animal Control
Long Distance Aug '23-IT

Long Distance Aug ‘23 - JP #1

Long Distance Aug '23 - JP #2

Long Distance Aug '23 - JP #3

Long Distance Aug '23 - Crim Dist Atty
Long Distance Aug '23 - Courthouse Fac
Long Distance Aug '23 - SO

Long Distance Aug '23 - Adult Prob
Long Distance Aug '23 - Health & Welfare

Notary Bond 9/20/23 - 9/20/27 D. Hudson

Glucose Test Strips, Band-Aids & Misc Supplies

Tires, Dismount/Mount (4) #133

Removal, Transport & Misc - B. Babcock

On Call Medical Sves/Sep 23

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Account Number

Post Date Amount
11-620-54720 09/30/2023 507,610.00
11-620-54720 09/30/2023 643,748.92

Vendor 7228 - D.1.J Construction, Inc. Total: 1,151,358.92

10-415-53330 09/30/2023 2,319.33
10-415-53330 09/30/2023 1,294.24
10-415-53330 09/30/2023 9,496.35
Vendor 1524 - Dell Marketing L.P. Total: 13,109.92

10-403-54270 09/30/2023 345.85
Vendor 5700 - Denise Maxwell Total: 345.85

10-403-54200 09/30/2023 0.15
10-404-54200 09/30/2023 0.08
10-408-54200 09/30/2023 0.03
10-415-54200 09/30/2023 0.33
10-455-54200 09/30/2023 0.04
10-456-54200 09/30/2023 0.04
10-457-54200 09/30/2023 0.04
10-470-54200 09/30/2023 0.19
10-510-54200 09/30/2023 0.14
10-560-54200 09/30/2023 1.45
10-579-54200 09/30/2023 0.07
10-635-54200 09/30/2023 0.15
Vendor 4980 - Department of Information Resources Total: 2.71
10-457-54800 09/30/2023 71.00
Vendor 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency Total: 71.00
10-512-54050 09/30/2023 299.80
Vendor 4548 - Diamond Medical Supply Total: 299.80

10-406-54540 09/30/2023 1,121.28
Vendor 6847 - Discount Tire Total: 1,121.28

10-457-54051 09/30/2023 981.50
Vendor 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home Total: 981.50
10-512-54861 09/30/2023 6,180.00
Vendor 6968 - FasPsych, LLC Total: 6,180.00
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 3872 - Frazer, Ltd.
Frazer, Ltd.

Vendor: 1429 - Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC

Vendor: 2412 - Grainger
Grainger
Grainger

Vendor: 7233 - Gregory W. Charleville
Gregory W. Charleville

Vendor: 6065 - Gulf Coast Trades Center
Gulf Coast Trades Center

Vendor: 7238 - Gwendolyn Alice Murphy
Gwendolyn Alice Murphy

Vendor: 7227 - Heather A. Pomeroy
Heather A. Pomeroy

Vendor: 4559 - Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC
Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC

Vendor: 6756 - Hofstetter Petroleum
Hofstetter Petroleum

Payable Number

91384

BC1955978
BC1956019
BC1956127
BC1956239
BC1956240
BC1956293
BC1956328
BC1956329
BC1956373
BC1959861
BC1959871
BC1963767
BC1963768
BC1963834
BC1966040

9829689737
9841216774

INV0017944

1-33987

INV0017949

INV0017922

18234505

1798

Description (Item)

LED Emergency Light #282

Uniform Shirt - R. Barrera

Uniform Jackets & Shirts (2) - S. Rivera
Uniform Pants {4} - S. Rivera

Uniform Shirts (4) - ). Quade

Uniform Shirts (3) - R. Laubach

Uniform Jacket - O. Cordova

Uniform Shirts (2) & Pants (2) - D. Hurst

Uniform Shirts(2),Pants(2),Cuff Case(2) - J. Whitt
Uniform Shirt, Pants (2} & Vest Carrier -M. Hefley

Uniform Pants - F. Scarbro

Uniform Pants - J. Granado

Uniform Vest Carrier - S. Ristow

Uniform Vest Carrier - M. Davis

Uniform Vest Carrier - M. Hughey
Uniform Shirts w/ Embroidery (5)-T. Setliff

Step Ladder & Traffic Warning Flags
Disposable Coveralls (6) - R&B

Selected Juror 9/25/23 - 9/26/23

PID #1714/Apr '23

Selected Juror 8/25/23 - 9/26/23

Reimb Meals - WOLE Conf 9/17 - 9/22

Parts Washer Service - Shop

DEF Fluid {24 Cases)

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Account Number Post Date Amount
10-540-54540 09/30/2023 249.38

Vendor 3872 - Frazer, Ltd. Total: —2493;
10-512-53360 09/30/2023 55.00
10-512-53360 09/30/2023 175.98
10-512-53360 09/30/2023 168.72
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 267.28
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 200.46
10-512-53360. 09/30/2023 65.98
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 288.74
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 398.50
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 323.34
10-512-53360 09/30/2023 42.59
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 151.36.
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 314.93
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 314.93
10-560-53360 09/30/2023 314.93
10-551-53360 09/30/2023 342.76

N Ll
Vendor 1429 - Galls, LLC Total: 3,425.50

11-620-53330 09/30/2023 356.25
11-620-53330 09/30/2023 97.32
Vendor 2412 - Grainger Total: 453.57

10-435-54850 09/30/2023 80.00
Vendor 7233 - Gregory W. Charleville Total: 80.00

10-570-54095 09/30/2023 7,050.00
Vendor 6065 - Gulf Coast Trades Center Total: 7,050.00

10-435-54850 09/30/2023 80.00
Vendor 7238 - Gwendolyn Alice Murphy Total: 80.00

10-560-54270 09/30/2023 159.23
Vendor 7227 - Heather A. Pomeroy Total: 159.23

11-620-53330 09/30/2023 302.41
Vendor 4559 - Heritage-Crystal Clean, LLC Total: 302.41
10-540-54540 09/30/2023 576.00
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Hofstetter Petroleum

Vendor: 6205 - Holes of San Antonio, Inc.
Holes of San Antonio, Inc.

Vendor: 1312 - Holt Texas, LTD
Holt Texas, LTD

Vendor: 7087 - Hyde Kelley LLP
Hyde Kelley LLP
Hyde Kelley LLP

Vendor: 1229 - Hydraulic Supply & Service Co.
Hydraulic Supply & Service Co.

Vendor: 1789 - IC Clearview Services
IC Clearview Services

Vendor: 3874 - ldentiSys, Inc.
IdentiSys, Inc.

Vendor: 3727 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.

Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd.

Vendor: 7220 - Inspiron Logistics, LLC
Inspiron Logistics, LLC

Vendor: 7240 - James D. Kridler
James D. Kridler

Payable Number
1798

89146

WIKS0047347

3335
3336

8114418

1000005132

636625

76384

5562

INV0017951

Vendor: 6088 - John Matthew Fabian, PSY.D., J.D., LLC

John Matthew Fabian, PSY.D., J.D., LLC

Vendor: 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC
Johns Road Business Center LLC

Vendor: 7231 - Joseph Dennis Simpson IV
Joseph Dennis Simpson IV

INV0017915

INV0017937

INV0017942

Description (Item)

DEF Fluid {24 Cases)

Shop Floor Structure Scan - 3'X3' Concrete Slab

Exhaust Repairs #130

Legal Svcs - Harrison v Christman/Aug '23
Legal Svcs - Waring Land Investments, LLC/Aug '23

Seal Kit #7

Qrtly Courthouse Window Cleaning

Tech Support for Badging System 9/18/23-9/17/24

Oct '23 Services

WENS Software Svc 10/1/23 - 9/30/24

Selected Juror 9/25/23 - 9/26/23

Expert Witness Evaluation #7587 & #7588

Oct ‘23 Rent - Pre Trial Svcs

Selected Juror 9/25/23 - 9/26/23

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Post Date
09/30/2023

Account Number

11-620-53300

Vendor 6756 - Hofstetter Petroleum Total:

11-620-53330 09/30/2023

Vendor 6205 - Holes of San Antonio, Inc. Total:

11-620-54540 09/30/2023

Vendor 1312 - Holt Texas, LTD Total:

10-401-54020
10-401-54020

09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Vendor 7087 - Hyde Kelley LLP Total:

11-620-54540 09/30/2023

Vendor 1229 - Hydraulic Supply & Service Co. Total:

10-510-54861 09/30/2023

Vendor 1789 - IC Clearview Services Total:

10-406-53330 10/10/2023

Vendor 3874 - IdentiSys, Inc. Total:

10-635-54523 10/10/2023

Vendor 3727 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd. Total:

10-406-54523 10/10/2023

Vendor 7220 - Inspiron Logistics, LLC Total:

10-435-54850 09/30/2023

Vendor 7240 - James D. Kridler Total:

10-435-54020 09/30/2023

Vendor 6088 - John Matthew Fabian, PSY.D., J.D., LLC Total:

10-438-54600 10/10/2023

Vendor 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC Total:

10-435-54850 09/30/2023

Vendor 7231 - Joseph Dennis Simpson IV Total:

Amount

576.00

1,152.00

790.00
790.00

1,314.99

1,314.99

4,738.50

30,205.01

34,943.51

39.30
39.30

750.00
750.00

295.00
295.00

1,516.00

1,516.00

4,190.00

4,190.00

80.00
80.00

3,600.00

3,600.00

3,412.50

3,412.50

80.00
80.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 9/30/2023 - 10/10/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 5128 - Joshua Henthorne
Joshua Henthorne INV0017919 ReimbHotel/Meals/Mil-TJA Jail Mgt Issues 9/10-9/14 10-512-54270 09/30/2023 1,471.21
Vendor 5128 - Joshua Henthorne Total: 1,471.21
Vendor: 1913 - Juanita Espino
Juanita Espino INV0017925 Reimb Local Mileage 9/8/23 10-496-54260 09/30/2023 18.60
Vendor 1913 - Juanita Espino Total: 18.60
Vendor: 6882 - Judge Kaycee Lynn Jones
Judge Kaycee Lynn Jones INV0017908 Meals/Mileage - Dist Crt Judge 8/14/23 - 8/16/23 10-435-54081 09/30/2023 497.05